Rim
Diameter

17"
18"

19"

Factory Code

300H8008
300H8001
300H8005
300H8006
300H8009
300H8002
300H8003
300H8004
300H8007

VIGOROUS

WP801

Tire Size

265/65R17
225/50R18
225/60R18
265/60R18
235/65R18
235/50R19
225/55R19
235/55R19
235/60R19

LR

112
95
100
110
106
99
99
105
107

ITTxTxTxTxTxTxT A

Rim

8J
7J
61/2J
8J
7J
71/2J
7J
71/2J
7J

S.W. Max. L‘oad
Si
I B N R N
107 272 30.6 776 2469 1120
9.2 233 26.9 683 1521 690
9.0 228 28.6 727 1764 800
107 272 30.5 775 2337 1060
9.4 240 30.0 763 2094 950
9.6 245 28.3 719 1709 775
9.2 233 28.8 731 1709 775
9.6 245 29.2 741 2040 925
9.4 240 30.1 765 2149 975

Max Pressure

44 300
44 300
44 300
44 300
44 300
44 300
44 300
50 340
50 340

Tread Depth

12 10
12 9
12 10
12 10
12 10
1" 9
11 9
1" 9
12 10

FVTELY
T/RES

Weight
Ibs kg
358 163
253 115
278 126
366 16.6
315 143
280 127
26.7 121
29.7 135
325 147

Road

Condition

M+S
M+S
M+S
M+S
M+S
M+S
M+S
M+S
M+S
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Rolling

Resistance

Wet Grip

Noise
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